
ADMINISTRATION   

   
Cheryl Mountain Senior Vice President /Director cmountain@cpcbhc.org 

Beth Lukeman Division Director of Clinical Services blukeman@cpcbhc.org 

Michele Miller Clinical Program Manager mmiller@cpcbhc.org 

Joseph Gabriel Principal jgabriel@cpcbhc.org 

Julie Lipton Special Education Supervisor jlipton@cpcbhc.org 

Eileen Stack Supervisor of Curriculum estack@cpcbhc.org 

   
EDUCATORS   

   
Dayna Genevrino Educator  
Lori LaSalla Educator llasalla@cpcbhc.org 

Samantha Lynch Educator slynch@cpcbhc.org 

Dana Nutbrown Educator dnutbrown@cpcbhc.org 

Michael Pulomena Educator mpulomena@cpcbhc.org 

Kathleen Pasquin Educator kpasquin@cpcbhc.org 

Theodore Ritter Educator tritter@cpcbhc.org 

Elizabeth Seydell Educator eseydell@cpcbhc.org 

Brandon Smith Educator bsmith@cpcbhc.org 

Kimberly Szanger Educator kszanger@cpcbhc.org 

Dawn White  Educator dwhite@cpcbhc.org 

   
SPECIALS   

   
Kimberly Murray Educator kmurray@cpcbhc.org 

David Palmese Educator dpalmese@cpcbhc.org 

Donna McDonald  Educator dmcdonald@cpcbhc.org 

Craig Page Educator cpage@cpcbhc.org 

Michael Castro Educator mcastro@cpcbhc.org 

   
CLINICAL TEAM   

   
Sheryl Cohen School Social Worker scohen@cpcbhc.org 

Bailey DiPaolo School Social Worker bdipaolo@cpcbhc.org 

Kristina Ellison School Social Worker kellison@cpcbhc.org 

Megan Feingold School Social Worker mfeingold@cpcbhc.org 

Kristine Infante School Social Worker kinfante@cpcbhc.org 
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Celeste Mecca School Social Worker cmecca@cpcbhc.org 

Debra Kinzler Speech Therapist dkinzler@cpcbhc.org 

Mary Worrall Speech Therapist mworrall@cpcbhc.org 

   
NURSES   

   
Sharon McCabe Nurse smccabe@cpcbhc.org 

Susan Kingman Nurse skingman@cpcbhc.org 

   
Susan Hartman Executive Assistant shartmann@cpcbhc.org 
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